

Grafton Netball Association

Representative Coach Selection Panel Confidentiality Agreement

As a member of the Representative	Coach Selection Panel for the	(insert year)
season, I	agree to keep all discussions	regarding coach
selection confidential.		
I will not share any information abo	out the selection process, or about deci	sions made, with
anyone who is not a member of the	current Coach Selection Panel. The Coac	h Selection Panel
consists of up to three elected mem	bers.	
Information may be shared with oth	er parties if it is deemed necessary by th	e Grafton Netball
Association Executive, and permission	on has been given.	
Signed – Panel member	Date	
Signed – GNA President	Date	